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White Plains BID Dining Locations
PRICE GUIDE KEY
(Average Meal Cost)

 $  $$  $$$  $$$$ ParkingP

White Plains BID Dining Guide
48	 La Bocca Ristorante 

49	 Lazy Boy Saloon & Ale House 

50	 Lilly’s 

51	 Lola’s Mexican Kitchen 

52	 Mamma Rosa’s Sons Italian Deli 

53	 Mario’s Pizza Restaurant 

54	 Martine Gourmet Deli 

55	 McDonald’s 

56	 Mediterraneo

57	 Mistura Peruvian Fine Cuisine 

58	 Mokomiya Ramen Restaurant 

59	 Morton’s The Steakhouse 

60	 Mulino’s of Westchester 

61	 Nicky’s Pizzeria & Restaurant 

62	 Noda Hibachi & Sushi Restaurant 

63	 Noodle+ 

64	 O’Connors Public House 

65	 Panera Bread 

66	 Pick and Roll Soul 

67	 Pizza Hut Express 

68	 Pizzeria Veloce 

69	 Plaza Café 

70	 Ron Blacks Beer Hall 

71	 Serafina 

72	 Shiki Sushi & Yakitori 

73	 ShopRite 

74	 SocialCircle Restaurant & Lounge 

75	 Sofrito 

76	 Starbucks

77	 Subway 

78	 Sundance Kitchen and Cantina 

79	 T-swirl Crêpe 

80	 TGI Fridays 

81	 The Banh Mi Shop 

82	 The Birch Collective 

83	 The Iron Tomato 

84	 The Juice Lab 

85	 The Lobby Lounge at The Ritz-Carlton 

86	 The Melting Pot 

87	 Tighe’s Restaurant & Tavern 

88	 Turkish Cuisine

89	 TVB by Pax Romana 

90	 Via Veneto 26 

91	 Vintage Lounge & Restaurant

92	 Walter’s Hot Dogs

93	 Whiskey Creek

 1	 360 Degrees Café 

 2	 7-Eleven 

  3	 Alex Lounge 

 4	 Ambadi 

 5	 Anthony Deli Mini Market 

 6	 Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza

 7	 Bao’s Chinese 

 8	 Barnes & Noble Café 

  9	 Berrylicious 

 10	 Big Apple Smoothie 

 11	 Blaze Pizza 

 12	 Blockheads 

 13	 BLT Steak 

 14	 Brazen Fox Restaurant & Bar 

 15	 Brother Jimmy’s BBQ 

 16	 Brownie Restaurante & Panaderia

 17	 Buffalo Wild Wings 

 18	 Chatters Bar & Grill 

 19	 China Garden 

 20	 Chipotle 

 21	 Chop & Go 

 22	 Cold Stone Creamery 

 23	 Coriander 

 24	 D’Amore Deli-Café 

 25	 David King 

 26	 Delicias del Jireh 

 27	 Don Coqui 

 28	 Dunkin’ Donuts 

 29	 Dunkin’ Donuts 

 30	 Fair Deal Café 

 31	 Famous Famiglia 

 32	 Five Guys Burgers & Fries 

 33	 Freebird Kitchen and Bar

 34	 Fresh Grill & Gourmet Deli 

 35	 Freshii 

 36	 Gaucho Burger Company 

 37	 Golden Wok Chinese Cuisine 

38	 Graziella’s Italian Bistro 

39	 Gyu-Kaku 

40	 Haiku Asian Bistro & Sushi Bar 

41	  Hastings Tea & Coffee Lounge 

42	 Holy Crab 

43	 Hudson Grille 

44	 Ichiro Asian Fusion

45	 Inca Gaucho 

46	 Kam Sen Asian Market 

47	 Karamba Café Restaurant 



Italian (Continued)

TVB by Pax Romana
171 Mamaroneck Avenue

Via Veneto 26 
8 City Place, 328-4000

Latin & South American

Brownie Restaurante & Panaderia 
179 Martine Avenue, 946-0179

Delicias del Jireh 
206 Mamaroneck Avenue, 437-5375

Don Coqui
107 Mamaroneck Avenue, 576-7676

Gaucho Burger Company
66 Mamaroneck Avenue

Inca Gaucho
6 Quarropas Street, 607-7962

Karamba Café Restaurant
185 Main Street, 946-5550

Mistura Peruvian Fine Cuisine
106 Mamaroneck Avenue, 607-7244

Sofrito 
175 Main Street, 428-5500

Markets

7-Eleven
167 Martine Avenue, 761-7138

Kam Sen Asian Market
200 Hamilton Avenue, 428-4500

ShopRite
13 City Place (in City Center), 539-4500

Mediterranean

Mediterraneo 
189 Main Street, 448-8800

Turkish Cuisine
116 Mamaroneck Avenue, 683-6111

Mexican

Alex Lounge
213 East Post Road, 358-9227

Blockheads
40 Mamaroneck Avenue, 288-8070

Chipotle
250 Main Street, 948-4826

Lola’s Mexican Kitchen 
169 East Post Road, 358-4939

Sundance Kitchen and Cantina
208 Mamaroneck Avenue, 946-2300

Salads & Health Foods

Big Apple Smoothie
197 Mamaroneck Avenue, 997-7700

Chop & Go
258 Main Street, 831-0525

Freshii
240 Main Street, 422-8000

The Juice Lab
148A Mamaroneck Avenue

Seafood

Holy Crab 
32 Mamaroneck Avenue, 948-3888

Mediterraneo
189 Main Street, 448-8800

Kee Oyster House
126-128 East Post Road, 437-8535

Soul Food

Pick and Roll Soul 
49 Mamaroneck Avenue, 437-7393

Sports Bars

Brother Jimmy’s BBQ 
147 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-4881

Buffalo Wild Wings
1 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-9453

Steakhouses

BLT Steak 
221 Main Street, 467-5500

Morton’s The Steakhouse 
5 Mamaroneck Avenue, 683-6101

American

Alex Lounge
213 East Post Road, 358-9227

Brazen Fox Restaurant & Bar 
175 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-5911

Chatters Bar & Grill 
19 Mamaroneck Avenue 
(in City Center 15: Cinema de Lux), 428-3893

Freebird Kitchen & Bar
161 Mamaroneck Avenue

Hudson Grille 
165 Mamaroneck Avenue, 997-2000

Lazy Boy Saloon & Ale House 
154 Mamaroneck Avenue, 761-0272

Ron Blacks Beer Hall 
181 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-5811

SocialCircle Restaurant & Lounge 
250 Main Street (in Cambria Suites), 681-0500

TGI Fridays
250 Main Street, 948-3209

The Lobby Lounge at The Ritz-Carlton
3 Renaissance Square, 946-5500

Vintage Lounge & Restaurant
171 Main Street, 328-5803

Walter’s Hot Dogs 
186 Mamaroneck Avenue

Asian

Bao’s Chinese 
200 Hamilton Avenue, 682-8858

China Garden 
260 Main Street, 686-1505

David King 
128 Mamaroneck Avenue, 948-9290

Golden Wok Chinese Cuisine  
70 Mamaroneck Avenue, 428-5428

Gyu-Kaku
169 Main Street, 358-5206

Haiku Asian Bistro & Sushi Bar 
149 Mamaroneck Avenue, 644-8887

Ichiro Asian Fusion 
80 Mamaroneck Avenue, 437-8688

Kam Sen Asian Market
200 Hamilton Avenue, 428-4500

Mokomiya Ramen Restaurant
51 Court Street, 949-3712

Noda Hibachi & Sushi Restaurant
200 Hamilton Avenue, 949-0990

Noodle+
245 Main Street, 948-4950

Shiki Sushi & Yakitori
187 Main Street, 288-0070

The Banh Mi Shop
148B Mamaroneck Avenue, 686-6888

Bakeries & Cafés

360 Degrees Café
360 Hamilton Avenue, 422-3663

Barnes & Noble Café
230 Main Street, 397-2420

Brownie Restaurante & Panaderia
179 Martine Avenue, 946-0179

Dunkin’ Donuts
50 Mamaroneck Avenue, 997-5036

Dunkin’ Donuts
275 Main Street (in WalMart), 230-4819

Fair Deal Café
253 Mamaroneck Avenue, 946-3000

Hastings Tea & Coffee Lounge
235 Main Street, 428-1000

Panera Bread
One North Broadway, 949-1551

Plaza Café
445 Hamilton Avenue, 428-3339

Starbucks
200 Main Street, 682-1738

The Iron Tomato
57 Mamaroneck Avenue, 328-9400

Crêperie

T-swirl Crêpe
151 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-9295
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Delis

Anthony Deli Mini Market
183 Martine Avenue, 686-6073

D’Amore Deli-Café
175 Main Street, 946-1656

Fresh Grill & Gourmet Deli 
276 Main Street, 948-9002

Mamma Rosa’s Sons Italian Deli 
205 East Post Road, 220-0114

Martine Gourmet Deli 
186 Martine Avenue, 761-2235

Sundance Kitchen and Cantina 
208 Mamaroneck Avenue, 946-2300

The Iron Tomato 
57 Mamaroneck Avenue, 328-9400

Desserts

Berrylicious
200 Hamilton Avenue, 946-1800

Cold Stone Creamery 
25 Mamaroneck Avenue, 220-0160

T-swirl Crêpe
151 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-9295

Fast Food

Five Guys Burgers & Fries 
240 Main Street, 422-3483

McDonald’s
200 Hamilton Avenue, 946-2809

Pizza Hut Express
9 City Place (in Target), 821-0012

Subway
204 Mamaroneck Avenue, 686-2877

Fondue

The Melting Pot
30 Mamaroneck Avenue (lower level), 993-6358

Gastropubs

Lilly’s 
169 Mamaroneck Avenue, 997-5600

The Birch Collective
91 Mamaroneck Avenue, 437-9065

Whiskey Creek
154 Mamaroneck Avenue, 761-0272

Indian

Ambadi 
141 East Post Road, 686-2014

Coriander
166 Mamaroneck Avenue, 428-3144

Irish

O’Connors Public House 
93 Mamaroneck Avenue, 358-9145

Tighe’s Restaurant & Tavern 
174 Martine Avenue, 684-9405

Italian

Anthony’s Coal Fired Pizza
264 Main Street, 358-9702

Blaze Pizza
220 Main Street

Famous Famiglia
48 Mamaroneck Avenue, 285-5678

Graziella’s Italian Bistro
99 Church Street, 761-5721

La Bocca Ristorante
8 Church Street, 948-3281

Mario’s Pizza Restaurant
118 Mamaroneck Avenue, 761-7829

Mulino’s of Westchester
99 Court Street, 761-1818

Nicky’s Pizzeria & Restaurant 
101 Mamaroneck Avenue, 997-6951

Pizzeria Veloce
19 Court Street, 449-4444

Serafina
199 Main Street, 288-9300
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